
how to order 
a diamond bur
We’ve made a “how to” just for you!
To make ordering burs easy.

1.

2. 
3.
4. 

How to order
in 4 simple steps

Make use of our bur cards
to help you with ordering! 
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type of shank

ROUND

ISO No.

Length (mm)
Medium Order No.

Blue Ring 115µm

Size Ø mm1 10/

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 40µm

X-Fine Order No.
Yellow Ring 20µm

801
807
0.7

007

801 801 801 801 801 801 801 801 801 801
808
0.8

008

810
1.0

010

G010

812
1.2

012

G012

EF012

814
1.4

014

G014

EF014

816
1.6

016

G016

EF016

818
1.8

018

G018

821
2.1

021

G021

823
2.3

023

G023

825
2.5

025

G025

835
3.5

035

F007 F008 F010 F012 F014 F016 F018 F021 F023 F025 F035

EF018

sales@premiumplusuk.com
tel. 08000098822

Premium Plus UK Ltd.
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Example: 801
ISO

G
grit head size

007
shank type

FG

grit size

ISO No.

shank type

size of
bur

head

grit size

size of
head

grit size colour

type of shank

Choose the shape of the bur
head using the ISO number
Select size (bur head)
Choose grit type (bur head)
Choose type of shank
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